
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199512 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 315704                    13272131

 104 N KOREA                                   5409                       93643

 105 CHINA                                   224813                      474915

 106 TAIWAN                                 1211930                    12230343

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1069

 108 HG KONG                                 601574                     7039337

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        3195

 111 THAILND                                  42293                      294046

 112 SNGAPOR                                 167950                     2091424

 113 MALYSIA                                  74843                      221474

 117 PHILPIN                                  23629                      186951

 118 INDNSIA                                   3121                       42653

 120 CAMBOD                                    3569                        3569

 125 SRILANK                                   1316                        3204

 127 BANGLA                                     282                         282

 130 AFGNSTN                                 194282                     1059348

 135 BAHRAIN                                   1689                       46397

 137 SU ARAB                                   3508                       71293

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       30533

 140 QATAR                                        -                         839

 141 OMAN                                         -                       57388

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                      120891

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        1307

 145 SYRIA                                        -                      213689

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        7142

 147 U ARB E                                  45622                      859844

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                       75317

 151 ARMENIA                                      -                        4132

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                       53606

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                        2975

 154 KYRGYZ                                       -                       11668

 155 TADZHIK                                      -                       12854

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                       59100

 202 NORWAY                                    1051                        4858

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        5952

 205 U KING                                   11452                      226944

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         202

 207 NETHLDS                                   3243                       91521

 208 BELGIUM                                   2871                       43616

 210 FRANCE                                    7806                      136811

 213 GERMANY                                  38699                      229661

 215 SWITZLD                                   1189                       19766

 217 PORTUGL                                    293                        1805

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        5068

 220 ITALY                                     6303                       35907

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        3367

 224 RUSSIAN                                  25863                      119476

 225 AUSTRIA                                   1755                        7351

 230 GREECE                                       -                        7930

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                        6662

 234 TURKEY                                   82293                      407566

 302 CANADA                                    5435                      214539

 304 USA                                     268963                     3372244

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        2470

 307 HONDURS                                      -                         201

 310 NICARAG                                      -                        2234

 312 PANAMA                                       -                       37036

 314 BERMUDA                                      -                         334

 326 N ANTIL                                  13083                       97899

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         293

 404 SURINAM                                   6579                       16799

 409 CHILE                                        -                        7738

 410 BRAZIL                                    4251                       24404

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                       12780

 412 URUGUAY                                   7209                       55713

 413 ARGENT                                    4096                        8875

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       19997

 509 MARITAN                                      -                       24275

 510 SENEGAL                                  10658                       10658

 523 CANARY                                       -                        3619

 539 DJIBOUT                                      -                        6338

 541 KENYA                                      813                        2530

 543 TANZNIA                                    507                         945

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        2082
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 551 S AFRCA                                   1693                       19322

 601 AUSTRAL                                 406086                     2176770

 606 NEWZELD                                   2337                       34157

 612 FIJI                                       241                        6975

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                        1191

 620 GUAM                                     17541                      328789

 627 MARIANA                                   5217                       59961

 628 PALAU                                      297                        7518

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  83092                      567754

 104 N KOREA                                   5159                       66378

 105 CHINA                                    37136                      285033

 106 TAIWAN                                  413491                     4741149

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1069

 108 HG KONG                                  85730                     1005971

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        3195

 111 THAILND                                  30489                      159737

 112 SNGAPOR                                  30399                      529873

 113 MALYSIA                                  74843                      221474

 117 PHILPIN                                   4970                       57923

 118 INDNSIA                                   3121                       40148

 125 SRILANK                                   1316                        3204

 127 BANGLA                                     282                         282

 135 BAHRAIN                                   1689                       10048

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        5565

 141 OMAN                                         -                        8787

 147 U ARB E                                  16651                      200947

 202 NORWAY                                    1051                        4858

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        5952

 205 U KING                                   11452                      195433

 206 IRELAND                                      -                         202

 207 NETHLDS                                   3243                       88799

 208 BELGIUM                                   2191                       25282

 210 FRANCE                                    7004                      113882

 213 GERMANY                                  38699                      226082

 215 SWITZLD                                    383                       17639

 217 PORTUGL                                    293                        1805

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        5068

 220 ITALY                                     6303                       35907

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        3367

 224 RUSSIAN                                   2275                       16874

 225 AUSTRIA                                   1466                        6801

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1980

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         731

 302 CANADA                                    5435                      201184

 304 USA                                     194184                     2383867

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        2470

 307 HONDURS                                      -                         201

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        1156

 314 BERMUDA                                      -                         334

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                         293

 409 CHILE                                        -                        2357

 410 BRAZIL                                    4251                       22161

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                        1209

 413 ARGENT                                    4096                        8875

 523 CANARY                                       -                        3101

 541 KENYA                                      813                        2530

 545 MOZAMBQ                                      -                        2082

 551 S AFRCA                                    712                        3601

 601 AUSTRAL                                  12496                      210217

 606 NEWZELD                                   2337                       26569

 612 FIJI                                         -                        3240

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                        1191

 620 GUAM                                     11155                      184251

 627 MARIANA                                   5217                       54320

 628 PALAU                                      297                        1501

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                 232612                    12704377

 104 N KOREA                                    250                       27265

 105 CHINA                                   187677                      189882

 106 TAIWAN                                  798439                     7489194

 108 HG KONG                                 515844                     6033366
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103                                                             

 111 THAILND                                  11804                      134309

 112 SNGAPOR                                 137551                     1561551

 117 PHILPIN                                  18659                      129028

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        2505

 120 CAMBOD                                    3569                        3569

 130 AFGNSTN                                 194282                     1059348

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                       36349

 137 SU ARAB                                   3508                       65728

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       30533

 140 QATAR                                        -                         839

 141 OMAN                                         -                       48601

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                      120891

 144 JORDAN                                       -                        1307

 145 SYRIA                                        -                      213689

 146 LEBANON                                      -                        7142

 147 U ARB E                                  28971                      658897

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                       75317

 151 ARMENIA                                      -                        4132

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                       53606

 153 KAZAKHS                                      -                        2975

 154 KYRGYZ                                       -                       11668

 155 TADZHIK                                      -                       12854

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                       59100

 205 U KING                                       -                       31511

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                        2722

 208 BELGIUM                                    680                       18334

 210 FRANCE                                     802                       22929

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        3579

 215 SWITZLD                                    806                        2127

 224 RUSSIAN                                  23588                      102602

 225 AUSTRIA                                    289                         550

 230 GREECE                                       -                        5950

 231 ROMANIA                                      -                        6662

 234 TURKEY                                   82293                      406835

 302 CANADA                                       -                       13355

 304 USA                                      74779                      988377

 310 NICARAG                                      -                        2234

 312 PANAMA                                       -                       35880

 326 N ANTIL                                  13083                       97899

 404 SURINAM                                   6579                       16799

 409 CHILE                                        -                        5381

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        2243

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                       11571

 412 URUGUAY                                   7209                       55713

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       19997

 509 MARITAN                                      -                       24275

 510 SENEGAL                                  10658                       10658

 523 CANARY                                       -                         518

 539 DJIBOUT                                      -                        6338

 543 TANZNIA                                    507                         945

 551 S AFRCA                                    981                       15721

 601 AUSTRAL                                 393590                     1966553

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        7588

 612 FIJI                                       241                        3735

 620 GUAM                                      6386                      144538

 627 MARIANA                                      -                        5641

 628 PALAU                                        -                        6017

                                                                

10301                                                           

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            3            293

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           1891

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           120         384000          576        1840640

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


